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Note :

Sr. No. Reg. ID. Name District
1 PAB1 MONIKA HARIDAS POTABATTI SOLAPUR
2 PAB2 GANESH ASHOK SHINDE SANGLI
3 PAB7 NEHA SAMEER SAWANT TAWDE MUMBAI
4 PAB10 YASHASWI  YOGESH  SHINDE MUMBAI
5 PAB13 DHANASHREE BHIKA  BHIKA NASHIK
6 PAB17 ADITYA AJAY GHADGE SANGLI
7 PAB18 NAVNATH  DILIP KHUSPE SATARA
8 PAB20 BHAGYASHREE SUDHAKAR GAWAS THANE
9 PAB22 SHUBHANGI SHRIMANT SHINDE SOLAPUR

10 PAB26 VAIBHAV NARAHARI PATIL SANGLI
11 PAB27 ROHINI  ANIL MALI KOLHAPUR
12 PAB30 VIMAL RANJEETKUMAR KORI MUMBAI
13 PAB31 SHITAL SATISH PAWAR MUMBAI
14 PAB34 SHWETA KISHOR ARAKASHI RAIGAD-ALIBAG
15 PAB38 DEVIDAS RATNAKARRAO JOSHI RATNAGIRI
16 PAB39 SUSHIL   KUMAR MUMBAI
17 PAB44 SNEHA KIRAN DANI MUMBAI
18 PAB45 MANISHA BALKRISHNA TALEKAR MUMBAI
19 PAB50 DISHA KAILAS KHANDALWAL SOLAPUR
20 PAB52 PRATHAMESH DATTATRAY GUJALE KOLHAPUR
21 PAB54 ABHIJEET JEETENDRA SAGVEKAR RATNAGIRI
22 PAB55 PRAJAKTA DATTATRAY GUJALE KOLHAPUR
23 PAB56 TIRAVANA YASHWANT  SASANE MUMBAI
24 PAB62 ADITI GANESH RAJESHIRKE THANE
25 PAB63 KARAN ANIL KHATHURANI THANE
26 PAB66 DHANSHRI BALWANT SASWADE KOLHAPUR
27 PAB67 ROSHNI PRAKASH ROHRA THANE
28 PAB68 KALPESH  NARAYAN  GHADI SINDHUDURG-ORAS
29 PAB72 MAYURI RAJENDRA SONAWANE NASHIK
30 PAB73 SHRADDHA DATTATRAYA LOKHANDE PUNE
31 PAB74 AMOL SUDHAKAR KHARAT MUMBAI
32 PAB76 YASH RAJENDRA KHARE NASHIK
33 PAB78 TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA  PATIL SANGLI
34 PAB79 GIRISH SUNIL KHAIRE NASHIK
35 PAB84 SOURABH JAYPAL BADBADE KOLHAPUR
36 PAB85 SNEHAL   RAJENDRA   DESHMUKH PUNE
37 PAB87 MAYUR NIRMAL PARWANI THANE
38 PAB88 NEELESH SANJAY BAKRE MUMBAI
39 PAB89 VINAYAK DASHARATH KUMBHAR KOLHAPUR
40 PAB91 AMAR SURESHBHAI BUTIA THANE
41 PAB92 AQIB ABDULGANI MUKADAM MUMBAI

Region wise list of candidates who are eligible to appear for Shorthand Dictation 
Test for the post of 'Personal Assistant' to the Hon'ble Judge, on the establishment 
of the High Court of Judicature of Bombay, Principal Seat at Bombay. (Reference 
advertisement dated 5th October, 2023)

The date, time & venue of Shorthand Dictation Test will be published in 
due course on the official website of High Court, Bombay.

(BOMBAY REGION)
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42 PAB96 AFRIN ABDULGANI MUKADAM MUMBAI
43 PAB97 PALLAVI RAJENDRA PATIL NASHIK
44 PAB104 SUDRIK SUYOG SANTOSH MUMBAI
45 PAB105 SOURAV MOHANKUMAR PUJARI KOLHAPUR
46 PAB110 SAYALI PRAVIN SAWANT PALGHAR
47 PAB118 JAGRUTI  PREMRAJ NAIK MUMBAI
48 PAB122 AISHWARYA RAJENDRA PAWAR SANGLI
49 PAB123 RAVINDRA DINKAR KUMBHAR KOLHAPUR
50 PAB125 SHAMANAMI ARIF MUNDE SATARA
51 PAB130 PRAJAKTA NAMDEV GADGE PUNE
52 PAB134 MAYURI VILAS PARDESHI THANE
53 PAB140 SUCHITA RAJENDRA PETKAR KOLHAPUR
54 PAB141 KAJAL KUMAR CHAVAN KOLHAPUR
55 PAB152 SOHEL AKBAR SAYYAD KOLHAPUR
56 PAB153 SANTOSH SHRISHAIL PUJARI SOLAPUR
57 PAB156 SHRINIVAS IRAYYA SWAMI SOLAPUR
58 PAB161 SUHAS SHIVAJI  PATIL PALGHAR
59 PAB162 JAGRUTI SANTOSH GADEKAR MUMBAI
60 PAB169 MAHESH ANANT JADHAV MUMBAI
61 PAB170 SAGAR PRAKASH ROHRA THANE
62 PAB171 VARSHARANI RAJENDRA HOL SATARA
63 PAB173 SHASHIBALA PRADEEPKUMAR NAGRALE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
64 PAB178 PRASAD PUNDALIK BHADANE NASHIK
65 PAB182 SHARAYU SHAM SHIRKE RATNAGIRI
66 PAB183 RAOSAHEB SUNIL NALAWADE THANE
67 PAB187 NEHA KIRAN PATIL KOLHAPUR
68 PAB190 VAIBHAV MANIK GAVIT NASHIK
69 PAB193 SANDEEP KAUTIK KAPADNIS NASHIK
70 PAB203 SHAHIN AKBAR SAYYAD KOLHAPUR
71 PAB204 FAKRUN JAVID BIJAPURE SOLAPUR
72 PAB207 MANALI VINAYAK KOLEKAR SANGLI
73 PAB209 RADHIKA SHYAMLAL TANDAN THANE
74 PAB213 TEJASWINI RAJENDRA KARAJGAR KOLHAPUR
75 PAB216 AFRIN DASTAGIR SHAIKH KOLHAPUR
76 PAB219 PRADEEP NANDLAL MAHUL THANE
77 PAB220 SHRIPAD DATTATRAYA CHINTANPALLI SOLAPUR
78 PAB229 PRATIK KRISHNAT MAGDUM PUNE
79 PAB235 REVATI VAIBHAV KADAM MUMBAI
80 PAB239 GAURAV SANJAY BURAMBE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
81 PAB240 SUPRIYA SUNIL RANE MUMBAI
82 PAB243 SAAD MUSTAKMAHAMAD SHAIKH KOLHAPUR
83 PAB244 JAYESH JANABA SAWANT KOLHAPUR
84 PAB245 RAJESH KRISHNA KARADE PALGHAR
85 PAB247 OMKAR LAXMAN ETHAPE SATARA
86 PAB253 SWAPNIL GAUTAM SALVE THANE
87 PAB256 POOJA GAJANAN BURHADE PUNE
88 PAB257 PRAMOD NAGNATH CHHATRE SOLAPUR
89 PAB258 UTTAM MANIK KUMBHAR KOLHAPUR
90 PAB262 SHWETA ANIL BADAWANE NASHIK
91 PAB264 HEMANGI MILIND  KAPSE MUMBAI
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92 PAB265 ANIKET GANESH RAJPUT SATARA
93 PAB266 CHAITALI BALKRISHNA KADAM SATARA
94 PAB271 SUJATA  BHARAT BURLE THANE
95 PAB274 POOJA KIRAN KOCHAREKAR MUMBAI
96 PAB276 MOHAMMAD RAHOOF GULAB SAYYAD KOLHAPUR
97 PAB278 LATA  VINAYAK VHANMORE MUMBAI
98 PAB280 RUSHIKESH HARSING AADE MUMBAI
99 PAB281 SHRIDEVI SIDRAYA CHATTYAR SOLAPUR

100 PAB282 DINESH DIWAKAR BIRAJDAR SOLAPUR
101 PAB286 SHIVANI MAHESH BHOSALE NASHIK
102 PAB289 SHALAKA VINAYAK JOSHI THANE
103 PAB294 YOGESH  SURESH MAHADIK RAIGAD-ALIBAG
104 PAB295 POURNIMA JANARDAN DESAI MUMBAI
105 PAB297 BHAVESH KUMAR  KHASTURIA THANE
106 PAB299 YASH UTTRESHWAR MORE SOLAPUR
107 PAB304 PRANITA SHANTARAM  DESHMUKH NASHIK
108 PAB306 MAYURI RAVINDRA BHOSALE KOLHAPUR
109 PAB309 SONALI MAHADEV ANGATHEKAR KOLHAPUR
110 PAB310 SUNITA SADASHIV PAWAR NASHIK
111 PAB311 SAMEERKHAN DAWALKHAN PATHAN SOLAPUR
112 PAB316 BALKISAN NIRANJAN MORA SOLAPUR
113 PAB319 SANIYA IQBAL KILLEDAR KOLHAPUR
114 PAB320 PRASAD PRAKASH PATIL KOLHAPUR
115 PAB323 PRAKASH BUDHA BACHHAV MUMBAI
116 PAB326 PRITAM CHANDRAKANT SHINDE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
117 PAB327 RAM GAJANAN TAWARE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
118 PAB330 SHRUTI YOGESH MAHADIK RAIGAD-ALIBAG
119 PAB336 TANUJA DILAWAR NADAF KOLHAPUR
120 PAB343 RUPALI HINDURAO BHAGYAWANT RAIGAD-ALIBAG
121 PAB345 CELESTE SWAPNIL KHARDE MUMBAI
122 PAB348 AISHWARYA SHANKAR CHAVAN SATARA
123 PAB354 DIPAK MALHARI BHISE SATARA
124 PAB367 SAKSHI SUNIL JEURKAR SOLAPUR
125 PAB369 TABASSUM ALLABAKSH MUSHRIF SANGLI
126 PAB372 SAHIL  PRADEEP KAMBLI MUMBAI
127 PAB375 AJINKYA DILIP  GULAVANI KOLHAPUR
128 PAB378 AVINASH SUDHAKAR LAD NASHIK
129 PAB379 SHRISHAIL GAJANAN TONAPE KOLHAPUR
130 PAB380 GIRISH RAJKUMAR THAKUR THANE
131 PAB386 SHRIKANT NARAYAN KANAKI SOLAPUR
132 PAB387 SUMLATA NARAYAN KANKI SOLAPUR
133 PAB388 DON MININ  SOJ KOLHAPUR
134 PAB389 KHYATI DINESH BODKE MUMBAI
135 PAB395 ASHISH  PRAKASH  PATIL PUNE
136 PAB398 SHRIKANT MAHENDRA BHAGAT PUNE
137 PAB399 MONIKA  SANJAY BHOJANE THANE
138 PAB406 SHRIDHAR GAJANAN KHATAVKAR THANE
139 PAB408 SANDIP KUMAR MADANE MUMBAI
140 PAB409 SOMNATH DATTATRAY KHEDEKAR SOLAPUR
141 PAB410 SAPANA KUMAR MADANE SATARA
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142 PAB415 VARSHA VIJAY SAWANT MUMBAI
143 PAB418 IRAPPA SATAPPA GURAV PUNE
144 PAB422 VARSHA ISHWAR MADRASI SANGLI
145 PAB424 PRAVIN RAGHUNATH KARANDE MUMBAI
146 PAB431 NANDINI SHRINIVAS MHANTA SOLAPUR
147 PAB441 SWANAND VILAS SAWANT SOLAPUR
148 PAB442 ABHISHEK SHAVARAPPA KAMBLE SOLAPUR
149 PAB443 SHANKAR BADRINATH  SHELAR RAIGAD-ALIBAG
150 PAB444 AISHWARYA SHRINIWAS MHANTA SOLAPUR
151 PAB445 SONALI SUDHIR SAWANT RAIGAD-ALIBAG
152 PAB451 SUHEL RAMJAN SHAIKH SANGLI
153 PAB454 VAISHALI BABAN SAWANT THANE
154 PAB455 TEJASWINI VISHWANATH  SWAMI SOLAPUR
155 PAB458 MAHESH RAJIRU GUNNAL SOLAPUR
156 PAB459 SANGHADEEP TULSIRAM MESHRAM MUMBAI
157 PAB464 MANGESH MANOHAR  SHINDE PALGHAR
158 PAB465 SANTOSH  RAMCHANDRA  SHIRGURE SOLAPUR
159 PAB468 TAPASSYA AMEYA NARE MUMBAI
160 PAB472 MANOJ NIMBA PATIL THANE
161 PAB474 PAVANKUMAR NAMDEV YALGONDA SOLAPUR
162 PAB475 SHRUTIKA TANAJI KURADE KOLHAPUR
163 PAB486 VAISHNAVI VIKAS SABALE SATARA
164 PAB489 SHRUTI DILIP BHADANGE THANE
165 PAB492 KAJAL MANOJ MORE NASHIK
166 PAB494 ANIKET RAJENDRA WAGHMARE NASHIK
167 PAB495 UMESH ASHOK PATIL SANGLI
168 PAB503 MUSTAQEEM M AYYUB MUTWALLI SOLAPUR
169 PAB504 YOGITA JEETU SHAMNANI MUMBAI
170 PAB505 DIGAMBAR SHANKAR MORE SATARA
171 PAB507 ASMA RAFIK MAGDUM SANGLI
172 PAB508 AJINKYA PANDURANG MANDKE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
173 PAB509 AJIT DILIP MORE SATARA
174 PAB511 ABHAY MADHUKAR SHIROSE THANE
175 PAB512 AKSHAY DASHRATH KUMBHAR SATARA
176 PAB513 DIPALI ABA KOKARE SANGLI
177 PAB514 BRAMHADEV VALU PUKALE SATARA
178 PAB516 ADITI VASANT MORE THANE
179 PAB518 DEEPAK ISHWAR PATIL SATARA
180 PAB519 VINAYAK PRAKASH  TELI KOLHAPUR
181 PAB525 DEEPALI NIVRUTTI SONAWANE NASHIK
182 PAB526 POOJA  BHIKAJI SHINDE MUMBAI
183 PAB528 POURNIMA LAXMAN SALUNKE SOLAPUR
184 PAB531 YOGESH DATTATRAYA PATIL KOLHAPUR
185 PAB532 KRUTIKA SUNIL KONDUSKAR KOLHAPUR
186 PAB536 SAMINA YUSUF SHAIKH SOLAPUR
187 PAB537 DNYANESHWAR CHANDRAKANT ATRE THANE
188 PAB538 ARCHANA SANTOSH  AWASTHI MUMBAI
189 PAB539 KASTURI AJINKYA MANDKE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
190 PAB540 SUVIDHA GOPINATH NIKAM SATARA
191 PAB541 DEEPAK  DHANRAJ MALKE NASHIK
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192 PAB542 GAJANAN GOVINDA DADREKAR MUMBAI
193 PAB543 SONALI UMESH GAVAS MUMBAI
194 PAB547 ALISHA KASAM PATHAN SATARA
195 PAB560 SAKSHI  VIKAS GHONE MUMBAI
196 PAB561 PRAVIN SHIVAJI PAWAR SOLAPUR
197 PAB564 SANKALP MOHAN ANKARAM THANE
198 PAB567 MADHURI VISHWAS DEORE NASHIK
199 PAB568 SURBHI AKARAM MANE SOLAPUR
200 PAB569 SHUBHAM RAJENDRA KUMBHAR SATARA
201 PAB570 SHUBHAM DILIP SABALE SATARA
202 PAB572 SAURABH PRAVIN RUGE SOLAPUR
203 PAB574 AKSHAY SURESH DHANAWADE SATARA
204 PAB575 SOHEB NAUSHAD MULLA SANGLI
205 PAB577 DHULAPPA LUKSHMAN GUDDE PUNE
206 PAB587 SHRIRANG MAHESH BHOSALE NASHIK
207 PAB591 UPENDRA ARVIND  KUDALKAR THANE
208 PAB603 SUMEDH VIJAY PETKAR RAIGAD-ALIBAG
209 PAB604 SAGAR LAXMANRAO KHARAD MUMBAI
210 PAB607 SANTOSH SHRIKANT RUPNAR SANGLI
211 PAB617 DANISH RAFIQ MANSOORI RAIGAD-ALIBAG
212 PAB621 PRANALI GANESH GAVHANE PUNE
213 PAB628 SANGITA MADHUKAR GONJARE THANE
214 PAB634 CHETAN ANIL SATARLE KOLHAPUR
215 PAB649 VISHAL DEVIDAS AHIRE NASHIK
216 PAB658 ARYAN HEMANT SHIV THANE
217 PAB660 DAYANAND BASAVANT KAMBLE MUMBAI
218 PAB661 YATIN SURESH PARAB THANE
219 PAB664 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ABDUL RAUF BIRAJDAR SOLAPUR
220 PAB674 SONALI PRADEEP  BHOIR PALGHAR
221 PAB676 UMESH VINAYAK PATIL NASHIK
222 PAB680 MAHESH SHAMRAO  LUGADE SANGLI
223 PAB686 YOGESH  JAGAN  SHINDE NASHIK
224 PAB690 RAHUL GORAKH KACHARE SOLAPUR
225 PAB698 SAPANA JAGADISH DEORE THANE
226 PAB699 SAGAR PRAKASH SHINDE SATARA
227 PAB701 SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT KALKUTGI SANGLI
228 PAB711 CHAITANYA PRAKASH PATHADE SANGLI
229 PAB712 TEJASVI KUMAR KADAM SATARA
230 PAB715 PRATIK SANJAY KALE NASHIK
231 PAB716 VAISHNAV SANJAY SHELAR NASHIK
232 PAB719 SARITA HANMANTA MADRASI SANGLI
233 PAB726 SARIKA JITENDRA KOLEKAR SATARA
234 PAB727 ADITI RAVIKIRAN DALVI MUMBAI
235 PAB732 RUSHIKESH SANTOSH MORE THANE
236 PAB733 NALANDA ANAND SHINDE SOLAPUR
237 PAB744 RUPALI ASHISH YEWLE PALGHAR
238 PAB758 PRATHAMESH HANMANTRAO PATIL SANGLI
239 PAB773 AKSHAY  SANJAY PATIL NASHIK
240 PAB774 RAVINDRA PRALHAD SHIRSATH NASHIK
241 PAB775 SHRIYA HEMANT NILEGAONKAR THANE
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242 PAB778 MEGHA ARUN SAWANT MUMBAI
243 PAB779 SHRADDHA SUBHASH JADHAV PUNE
244 PAB780 SOHEL YUNUS SHAIKH NASHIK
245 PAB784 SHRIKANT SANJAY YEWAGE SATARA
246 PAB785 SANGAPPA SOMLING KONADE SOLAPUR
247 PAB791 DEEPALI KHANDERAO PAGAR NASHIK
248 PAB795 ANJALI DEVANAND GAIKWAD SATARA
249 PAB797 NANDKISHOR PRABHAKAR  SHINGADE NASHIK
250 PAB806 SARASWATI KRISHNA KHARAT SANGLI
251 PAB807 UDAY SHRIRAM DOKE SOLAPUR
252 PAB809 DEVIDAS TUKARAM SONAWANE NASHIK
253 PAB810 SHUBHAM SANJAY SHINDE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
254 PAB812 PARAG ASHOK KARULKAR RAIGAD-ALIBAG
255 PAB824 SHRIKANT RAVINDRA BHAMBURE SANGLI
256 PAB829 JASMITA JAYRAM MAHADIK PUNE
257 PAB831 DIMPAL DEEPAK JOSHI THANE
258 PAB832 SHRAVANTI ARVIND KARRE MUMBAI
259 PAB834 PRAMOD DASHRATH TARLEKAR SANGLI
260 PAB835 ANUSHKA VIJAY CHAVAN KOLHAPUR
261 PAB836 BHARATI SANJAY SHELUKAR THANE
262 PAB838 VISHWANATH RAM  CHAVAN SOLAPUR
263 PAB852 KOMAL JAGANNATH PAWAR SATARA
264 PAB867 LUBHNA ASIF SHAIKH THANE
265 PAB868 NIKHIL RAMESH  KAMBLE KOLHAPUR
266 PAB869 SHREYA UMESH MANJREKAR MUMBAI
267 PAB870 MANISHA DAMODAR HIROLE MUMBAI
268 PAB874 TAYYABA IQBAL BARGIR SANGLI
269 PAB884 SACHIN PRAKASH  SHIRSAT NASHIK
270 PAB886 MADHURI JAGANNATH RANDHAVE MUMBAI
271 PAB892 PRIYANKA BHARAT KOLEKAR KOLHAPUR
272 PAB894 SAILEE ANIL TIKAM THANE
273 PAB896 SANDHYARANI  BALASAHEB KAMBLE PUNE
274 PAB897 HARSHALI UMESH SHINGE KOLHAPUR
275 PAB904 SHITAL BALAKRISHNA NALAWADE SANGLI
276 PAB910 ANIKET ASHOK SANGALE NASHIK
277 PAB915 AKASH SANTOSH  CHIKANE SATARA
278 PAB916 PRASAD SHASHIKANT PEDNEKAR MUMBAI
279 PAB917 PRATIK JOTIRAM BOBADE SANGLI
280 PAB919 PRAMOD SHASHIKANT SALUNKHE SANGLI
281 PAB926 AISHAWARYA RAJENDRA PAWAR SANGLI
282 PAB928 SARITA NARAYAN AHIRE NASHIK
283 PAB930 VIDYA JANARDHAN MUNDE SOLAPUR
284 PAB937 VIJAY MAHANTESHWAR BHADRE SOLAPUR
285 PAB938 ABHIJEET YALLAPPA MOTE KOLHAPUR
286 PAB943 POONAM YOGESH PAWAR THANE
287 PAB953 KARTIK NANASAHEB JADHAV RAIGAD-ALIBAG
288 PAB960 PALLAVI RAJU WAGHAMARE PUNE
289 PAB967 ANKITA  GANPAT PALAV THANE
290 PAB972 PREETI  RAMSEVAK SHUKLA MUMBAI
291 PAB977 SHWETA SANJAY SONAVANE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
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292 PAB978 TEJAS NARESH PARDESHI RAIGAD-ALIBAG
293 PAB987 SHUBHAM VIJAY MORE NASHIK
294 PAB989 SUSHAMA LILACHAND SALUNKHE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
295 PAB992 ASHOK  SUDHAKAR  PATIL THANE
296 PAB993 GITANJALI ISHWAR RATHOD SATARA
297 PAB995 PUNAM  ANILKUMAR  PATIL RAIGAD-ALIBAG
298 PAB996 MAHESH KESHAV PATIL NASHIK
299 PAB997 SALONI NILESH KHAMKAR RAIGAD-ALIBAG
300 PAB999 ANIL BABURAO  RANGOLE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
301 PAB1001 OMKAR AJIT ATHAVALE MUMBAI
302 PAB1002 RAJESH  SAMSHERSING AMBEWALE SOLAPUR
303 PAB1011 PRANIT ARUN GHODKE THANE
304 PAB1012 SAYALI MAHESH SAWANT THANE
305 PAB1014 SOURABH ANANDA PATIL KOLHAPUR
306 PAB1016 APOORVA ANIL JOSHI RATNAGIRI
307 PAB1017 SUREKHA BHARAT AITAWADE SANGLI
308 PAB1018 MOHINI RAJU GAGADE KOLHAPUR
309 PAB1019 MAYUR PANDURANG DIXIT SOLAPUR
310 PAB1024 POONAM PRAVIN GARUD THANE
311 PAB1027 VICKY BHURAJI PAHADE NASHIK
312 PAB1028 SANJAY TIKAMDAS PADNANI THANE
313 PAB1034 PRAVIN  GAUTAM  SABALE SANGLI
314 PAB1035 RAVINDRA SHARAD GOSAVI SANGLI
315 PAB1036 VRIDDHI JITIN ROHRA THANE
316 PAB1038 DIPINTI MUKESH PARYANI THANE
317 PAB1041 AKSHAY  KAILAS  MAHAJAN THANE
318 PAB1043 SHIPA VAIBHAV KADAM MUMBAI
319 PAB1045 AJINKYA  RAMESH  EDAKE SANGLI
320 PAB1047 ROSHANA PRAVIN SALVE MUMBAI
321 PAB1056 VARSHA DEEPAK CHOWDHRI THANE
322 PAB1059 PRADNYA SWAPNIL RASAL MUMBAI
323 PAB1060 NOHIM ABDULREHMAN MUJAVAR SATARA
324 PAB1067 SHEETAL  SARVESH LUDBE MUMBAI
325 PAB1068 PRANALI ASHOK  AHIRE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
326 PAB1070 PRAJAKTA RAMESH BIJAM MUMBAI
327 PAB1072 KOMAL SONAJI KAMBLE PUNE
328 PAB1073 JAGDISH HARIBHAU SAINDANE NASHIK
329 PAB1078 KOMAL VASANT MANE SATARA
330 PAB1079 VIJAY RAJARAM GAIKWAD SATARA
331 PAB1081 ABHIJIT PRABHAKAR KUMBHAR KOLHAPUR
332 PAB1088 PRANAY DINKAR YELGAVE SANGLI
333 PAB1090 SUHANI  SANKET WADE PALGHAR
334 PAB1097 KULDEEP BHASKAR JADHAV PALGHAR
335 PAB1106 DIPESH  PRABHAKAR PATIL THANE
336 PAB1108 RESHMA SHRIKANT KUPEKAR KOLHAPUR
337 PAB1111 PRATIKSHA MAHENDRA TAYADE NASHIK
338 PAB1119 GIRISH GAJANAN  KARALE KOLHAPUR
339 PAB1123 UDAY UTTAM  MUGAL THANE
340 PAB1125 RAJSHEKHAR  RAOSAHEB RAJMANE SANGLI
341 PAB1127 SANJAY MADHUKAR LAMKANE SOLAPUR
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342 PAB1134 LAXMAN VYANKATESH MADGUNDI SOLAPUR
343 PAB1135 NAVINA MADHAV PATIL RAIGAD-ALIBAG
344 PAB1144 ANIKET SANJAY SAWANT SANGLI
345 PAB1148 VARSHA  SHAILESH  KADAM PALGHAR
346 PAB1149 ALTAMASH AKIL MOMIN KOLHAPUR
347 PAB1150 PRATIKSHA DAYANAND BAIT MUMBAI
348 PAB1157 CHAITANYA MARUTI BUCHADE SANGLI
349 PAB1160 SURAJ PRAKASH AHUJA MUMBAI
350 PAB1161 SUVIDHA RAVINDRA KUMBHAR KOLHAPUR
351 PAB1167 MADHURI SANDEEP TALBHANDARE BIDLA THANE
352 PAB1171 AFSHAN ISRAR AHMED NAYAB SOLAPUR
353 PAB1172 AKASH  SUNIL  BHANJE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
354 PAB1177 MONIKA BHARAT GHODAKE SANGLI
355 PAB1184 SANJANA SANDESH SAWANT MUMBAI
356 PAB1200 VIDYA VIKRAM PENDHARKAR MUMBAI
357 PAB1202 SUPRIYA RAVINDRA SORATE SOLAPUR
358 PAB1220 OMKAR SUNILRAO BHUNNE PUNE
359 PAB1223 SANDIP DATTATRAY SAWANT KOLHAPUR
360 PAB1224 DEEPAK   KUMAR MUMBAI
361 PAB1232 MAHESH  BABAJI CHAVAN MUMBAI
362 PAB1237 JANHAVI PRASHANT  BHUMKAR MUMBAI
363 PAB1239 SUNITA CHANDRAKANT MONDE MUMBAI
364 PAB1243 ASHWINI ANIL JAGTAP MUMBAI
365 PAB1247 SANJAY BHAGWAN ADHAV MUMBAI
366 PAB1249 KIRAN SANJAY AROLKAR MUMBAI
367 PAB1254 GITESH DINESH KUKADE NASHIK
368 PAB1257 PRIYANKA ARUN KAMBLE THANE
369 PAB1263 NAMRATA  BALKISAN MORA SOLAPUR
370 PAB1267 SRISHTI  VINOD  UDHANIA THANE
371 PAB1270 HARISH  SHARAD  RAUT NASHIK
372 PAB1271 RAJU  GOVINDRAO  VAIDU MUMBAI
373 PAB1272 NILESH PRAKASH PAKHALE NASHIK
374 PAB1273 AKSHAY HINDURAO RAGHUNATH JADHAV SANGLI
375 PAB1284 REKHA NITIN KANDALKAR THANE
376 PAB1291 RUTUJA BAJARANG HARUGADE MUMBAI
377 PAB1293 AMRAPLAI BABURAO BHALERAO PUNE
378 PAB1295 POONAM  JAGDISH AUSHIKAR NASHIK
379 PAB1296 VIJAY LAXMAN GAJAKOSH THANE
380 PAB1302 SANDEEP RANJAN POLAI THANE
381 PAB1308 KAVITA KRUSHNAHARI CHIMAN SOLAPUR
382 PAB1309 SAYLI SURESH ZORE MUMBAI
383 PAB1317 LAVESH RAMAKANT RAUT RAIGAD-ALIBAG
384 PAB1319 ASHWINI BABASAHEB KOLSE NASHIK
385 PAB1331 GAYATRI BHIMRAO PARKHE NASHIK
386 PAB1332 SONALI PRAKASH HADPE NASHIK
387 PAB1333 PRIYANKA AMBADAS KAIRAMKONDA SOLAPUR
388 PAB1337 RUPESH SUPDU MAHALE PUNE
389 PAB1338 ATHARVA RAMCHANDRA CHAVAN SANGLI
390 PAB1343 AJAYKUMAR SHASHIKANT  SHIVAPURKAR SOLAPUR
391 PAB1346 VIJAY RAJARAM VASATKAR NASHIK
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392 PAB1347 SANDHYA RAMESH SURYAWANSHI NASHIK
393 PAB1349 SOMANATH VISHNU GHARE SANGLI
394 PAB1355 VISHAL PARMESHWAR JADHAV SOLAPUR
395 PAB1358 JYOTI DATTAJIRAO PATANKAR SATARA
396 PAB1364 ROHINI SHRIDHAR MAHAJAN SANGLI
397 PAB1368 PRIYANKA SURESH SADHWANI THANE
398 PAB1374 UMESH MANOHAR WALKANDE THANE
399 PAB1375 RUPESH  ARJUN DALVI MUMBAI
400 PAB1376 SHEETAL SHRIRANG PARDHI SANGLI
401 PAB1378 SACHIN TANAJI  JADHAV SANGLI
402 PAB1383 POONAM AJAY DONGRE MUMBAI
403 PAB1388 PATHARE NAVNATH PATHARE PUNE
404 PAB1403 VARADA PRAKASH MADKAR MUMBAI
405 PAB1408 SHANKAR LAXMAN GAWDE THANE
406 PAB1410 PRERNA RAJENDRA KIRDAT SATARA
407 PAB1411 DIGVIJAYSING JIBHAU PATIL THANE
408 PAB1419 UMESH RAJARAM NIMBHORKAR THANE
409 PAB1420 MEENAL SHEKHAR JAJU THANE
410 PAB1427 MAYURI ANIL MANJREKAR MUMBAI
411 PAB1431 ARTI SHIVAJI JAGTAP THANE
412 PAB1434 DHANASHREE  SURENDRA MAYEKAR MUMBAI
413 PAB1437 KARISHMA SANTOSH PASALKAR PUNE
414 PAB1438 KETAN  NAMDEO ASAYEKAR MUMBAI
415 PAB1439 JAIDEV VINAYAK HALEMATH THANE
416 PAB1441 NAMASVI NIKHIL LAD THANE
417 PAB1444 SUREKHA LAHU SUTAR MUMBAI
418 PAB1446 VIKRAM SANJAY PATIL SANGLI
419 PAB1449 UMESH MARUTI PATIL KOLHAPUR
420 PAB1450 SAIRAJ SANJAY KARANDE MUMBAI
421 PAB1456 YOGESH DAGDU PATIL THANE
422 PAB1458 RAHUL  NAGNATH GEJGE THANE
423 PAB1460 VARSHA ANANDKISHOR MEHAR THANE
424 PAB1463 AJAY KUMAR MISHRA THANE
425 PAB1466 ANKITA  NIKHIL PATIL THANE
426 PAB1469 VIDYA VITTHAL KULKARNI SANGLI
427 PAB1471 MAHIMA CHANDRAKANT CHOUDHARI THANE
428 PAB1476 ANANDARAO DADASO KADAM SANGLI
429 PAB1477 ATUL PANDHARINATH SANAP THANE
430 PAB1482 JYOTI SHEKHAR GOLE THANE
431 PAB1489 UMESH GANGARAM JADHAV THANE
432 PAB1491 PALLAVI ASHOK MALI PUNE
433 PAB1494 MANISH VIJAY BHARAMBE NASHIK
434 PAB1502 DNYANESHWAR YUVRAJ DHAGE PUNE
435 PAB1504 GAURI RAGHUNATH RAMPURE SATARA
436 PAB1505 VAISHALI VAIBHAV MALUSARE THANE
437 PAB1511 VISHAL  VINAYAK  DONGALE KOLHAPUR
438 PAB1514 SIYA SACHIN VISHWASRAO MUMBAI
439 PAB1517 PARESH SATISH HALEMATH THANE
440 PAB1521 SWAPNALI SURESH MHASKAR THANE
441 PAB1522 DHANANJAY SHIVAJI PALKAR MUMBAI
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442 PAB1523 ADITI NANA PANDARE THANE
443 PAB1525 PRAJAKTA PRADIP ROKADE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
444 PAB1527 MAHENDRASING DAGADU PATIL THANE
445 PAB1528 JANHAVI  SHAILESH CHAVAN MUMBAI
446 PAB1534 RAJASHRI RAMKRISHNA PATIL NASHIK
447 PAB1540 KHUSHI PRAMOD WAGH MUMBAI
448 PAB1541 RHUCHIR GANESHKUMAR PANDIT THANE
449 PAB1547 ASIF ZAHIRUDDIN  JAMADAR SANGLI
450 PAB1550 RAMESH HANMANT AHERWADI PALGHAR
451 PAB1554 ADITYA DAMODAR BHUJANG SOLAPUR
452 PAB1556 JITENDRA  JAGANNATH DIXIT THANE
453 PAB1565 GURALINGAPPA  TUKAPPA BAKE SOLAPUR
454 PAB1566 SAYALI PARASHARAM PATIL KOLHAPUR
455 PAB1567 AKSHAY BHAJANDAS KARDE SOLAPUR
456 PAB1570 GANESH MURLIDHAR BHATURKAR THANE
457 PAB1571 POOJA PRAKASH DANGE SANGLI
458 PAB1572 SHUBHAM VIRENDRA SINGH MUMBAI
459 PAB1580 NIDHI RANA PRATAP BHENWAL THANE
460 PAB1583 SAMRUDDHI  ROHAN HATKAR KOLHAPUR
461 PAB1587 RESHMA DATTATRAY TARI THANE
462 PAB1588 ROHIT KISAN KADAM SANGLI
463 PAB1595 SHEKHAR EKNATH WAGHMARE SOLAPUR
464 PAB1596 AKSHAY SANJAY DEKHANE THANE
465 PAB1600 LATA RAMCHANDRA SHIRGURE SOLAPUR
466 PAB1605 AKSHAY  RAJENDRA  JADHAV KOLHAPUR
467 PAB1607 SWATI  VISHNU JADHAV RAIGAD-ALIBAG
468 PAB1608 RASHIKA DATTATRAY BOLBHAT MUMBAI
469 PAB1609 MANOHAR  SHRIKRUSHNA  PATIL PUNE
470 PAB1612 MALLIKARJUN SIDDARAM ASHTAGI SOLAPUR
471 PAB1620 MANOHAR SOMNATH BAGUL NASHIK
472 PAB1627 MAHANTLING  SIDRAMAYYA SWAMI SOLAPUR
473 PAB1629 TANUJA DNYANU GHERADE MUMBAI
474 PAB1631 SHIVRAJ  RAGHOBA KALAMDANE SOLAPUR
475 PAB1633 PRAMOD SITARAM MATE NASHIK
476 PAB1634 MAYUR SUBHASH GADEKAR SOLAPUR
477 PAB1645 HARSHAL LAXMIKANT KENGE PUNE
478 PAB1648 SONALI VIKAS DHANAWADE MUMBAI
479 PAB1653 VAISHNAVI SURYAKANT KASUL MUMBAI
480 PAB1657 SEEMA LAXMAN BHADARAGE THANE
481 PAB1658 KAJAL SUNIL ISRANI MUMBAI
482 PAB1659 VARSHA CHAITANYA  WANKHADE MUMBAI
483 PAB1662 PRIYANKA VASUDEO  DHOKE MUMBAI
484 PAB1666 DATTAPRASAD  GHANSHYAM PARAB MUMBAI
485 PAB1671 VAIBHAV LAXMAN KULKARNI KOLHAPUR
486 PAB1675 ARUN SHANKARRAO CHAVAN MUMBAI
487 PAB1678 HUZAIFA TAHER SAYYED NASHIK
488 PAB1685 MONIKA SAURABH DALVI RAIGAD-ALIBAG
489 PAB1686 ABHISHEK SAMPAT SANAP NASHIK
490 PAB1688 MEGHRAJ KAILAS NERKAR PUNE
491 PAB1691 SHWETA SATISH PARDESHI PUNE
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492 PAB1692 GANESH  HEMANT  RASAL THANE
493 PAB1693 TANMAY VIJAY WARGHADE PUNE
494 PAB1703 TEJAS ABASAHEB THOMBARE RAIGAD-ALIBAG
495 PAB1705 SHRADDHA PRAVIN SANAYE MUMBAI
496 PAB1706 RUTUJA  JAYANT SHELKE PUNE
497 PAB1710 ANUJA PANKAJ KAKADE SATARA
498 PAB1712 MANISHA  NITIN PHATAK MUMBAI
499 PAB1714 SAJJAD MAHAMAD NADAF SANGLI
500 PAB1724 VIJAYALAXMI RAMA  SHETTY PALGHAR
501 PAB1730 KARISHMA CHANDRAKANT PAWAR RAIGAD-ALIBAG
502 PAB1734 SIMA KRISHNAKUMAR RATHOD SOLAPUR
503 PAB1736 KRUTIKA SAMBHAJI BHOSALE THANE
504 PAB1744 PRIYANKA LAXMAN SATPUTE THANE
505 PAB1763 AKSHAY SUHAS KHADE SATARA
506 PAB1775 POONAM PRAKASH KADAM SATARA
507 PAB1776 KOMAL PRASHANT DESHMUKH PUNE
508 PAB1777 SHRIKANT ASHOK GHODAKE SOLAPUR
509 PAB1778 KUNDAN NAMDEO KUMAWAT NASHIK
510 PAB1781 AMRUTA SANJAY ATIGRE KOLHAPUR
511 PAB1793 SWAPNIL SHANKAR KADAV THANE
512 PAB1795 ARCHANA SAMEER GAWANKAR MUMBAI
513 PAB1796 AVINASH TARACHAND MESHRAM THANE
514 PAB1797 RAJESH NARAYAN KANAKI SOLAPUR
515 PAB1801 MANALI MANGESH AGARE MUMBAI
516 PAB1805 NAMRATA SUBHASH LOKHANDE MUMBAI
517 PAB1806 NIKHIL RAJENDRA JADHAV MUMBAI
518 PAB1809 ANANDA BHAGWAN KARANDE SOLAPUR
519 PAB1810 RAHUL DILIP SONKAMBLE MUMBAI
520 PAB1816 SURAJ DINKAR DURUGADE KOLHAPUR
521 PAB1817 MONIKA MAHENDRA DANGLE NASHIK
522 PAB1819 NILAM PRALHAD JADHAV SATARA
523 PAB1824 SHIVANI KIRAN NALAVADE MUMBAI
524 PAB1828 ANKITA ARUN KAMBLE THANE
525 PAB1834 SUSHANT  VASANTRAO  SURYAVANSHI THANE
526 PAB1835 NAMRATA  NARAYAN BHESONIA THANE
527 PAB1836 SUNIL GULAB SURYAWANSHI NASHIK
528 PAB1837 VIKRANT UMAKANT POGUL SOLAPUR
529 PAB1841 KARTIKI DNYANESHWAR SHINDE SATARA
530 PAB1843 LINGAPPA SIDRAM KOLKAR SOLAPUR
531 PAB1849 ROHINI SANTOSH PATIL THANE
532 PAB1858 PRANESH VISHWAS CHAUGULE SANGLI
533 PAB1864 RASHMI RAJAN HATE THANE
534 PAB1866 SANTOSH UTTAM JAYBHAYE THANE
535 PAB1877 MANISHA  DINESH WAGHELA PALGHAR
536 PAB1884 VISHWAS RAM MANE SOLAPUR
537 PAB1885 NAMDEV BAPU BHAVAKE KOLHAPUR
538 PAB1887 SUREKHA  ASHOK  KAPARE MUMBAI
539 PAB1892 PRANAY PRAKASH BAMBARKAR MUMBAI
540 PAB1895 SHITAL ABAJI KHADE PALGHAR
541 PAB1898 ARATI DEVIDAS PARAB MUMBAI
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542 PAB1902 SWATI  RAJENDRA  RAUT THANE
543 PAB1913 SOMNATH VALMIK KHOKALE NASHIK
544 PAB136 VAIBHAV MANIK DABHOLE SANGLI
545 PAB176 SANTOSH  KUMAR YADAV BIHAR STATE
546 PAB609 AKASH  BHATT PRATAPGARH
547 PAB665 RISHAB KUMAR SINGH GUJARAT STATE
548 PAB670 MADAN   GOPAL JODHPUR
549 PAB671 HINDU  SINGH RAJSTHAN
550 PAB826 PINTU  KUMAR ----
551 PAB851 TEJA   RAM RAJSTHAN
552 PAB929 DHARAMRAJ  SINGH BIHAR STATE
553 PAB936 SARVESH  KUMAR UTTAR PRADESH
554 PAB1049 MANUJA  MANUJA CHENNAI
555 PAB1139 RAJESH  SHAW WEST BENGAL
556 PAB1226 ASHOK  KUMAR ----
557 PAB1418 SHAMMY  KUMARI CHENNAI
558 PAB1447 SHRI  OM CHENNAI
559 PAB1472 BHAVYA DILIPKUMAR  TRIVEDI AHMEDABAD
560 PAB1557 PINNENTI  LAKSHMI ANANYA HYDERABAD
561 PAB1569 DILIP   KUMAR ALLAHABAD
562 PAB1619 JAGADEESH  ARUMUGAM CHENNAI
563 PAB1695 ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHI PRAYGARJ
564 PAB1814 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN JAIPUR
565 PAB1914 VIKRAM ANAND PANDEY VADODARA

                           

                                                                                                               Sd/- 
Date: 12th January, 2024                                                      (Satyanarayan R. Navander)
                                                                                                  Registrar (Personnel)
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